WILDCAT SWIMMING & DIVING



Sponsor Agreement

Business/Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Social Media: Facebook □ Instagram □ Twitter □	
☐ Customized Sponsor Package = \$500	
□ Donate gift cards for Raffle	
☐ Host a Plano Swim & Dive Spirit night for the team	
☐ Sponsor Plano Swim & Dive in a different way	
Payment Enclosed \$	
Please make checks payable to: Plano Swim and Dive Booster Club	
Business Owner/Representative	Plano Swim & Dive Representative

Please return the completed agreement via email to: fundraising@planowildcatswimming.org. If enclosing a check or gift card please mail along with agreement to:

All donations are tax deductible. Plano Swim and Dive Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) #26-3289041

PSHS

Att. Plano Swim and Dive 2200 Independence Pkwy, Plano, TX 75075